
#1 4X1 JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Team Time

FT.B-JV (A) DQ

CLO-JV (A) DNS

#2 4X1 V GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Team Time
1 FT.B-G (A) 56.9h

2 UL-G (A) 1:00.7h

3 CLO-V (A) 1:01.0h

4 DVGS (A) 1:10.7h

#3 4X1 V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Team Time
1 FT.B-V (A) 46.4h

2 CLO-V (A) 49.0h

3 UL-V (A) 50.5h

#4 1600M JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEX, ANGEL FT.B-JV 5:20.5h

2 MENDOZA, JOEL CLO-JV 5:21.6h

3 HERNANDEZ, OSCAR FT.B-JV 6:01.8h

4 VILLALPANDO, NOEL FT.B-JV 6:06.2h

NICHOLSON, CLO-JV DNS

#5 1600M GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WIRT, AMELIA FT.B-G 6:03.6h

2 EDWARDS, KATIE CLO-G 6:32.9h

3 EDWARDS, JULIE CLO-G 6:36.0h

4 STEWART, KARSYN CLO-G 6:42.4h

5 HERRERA, CLO-G 6:48.9h

6 SOTO, JULIANNA FT.B-G 7:11.9h

7 ANDERSEN, KAYLA FT.B-G 7:56.5h

#6 1600M V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUIZ, MARTIN CLO-V 5:15.2h

2 WADDINGTON, RYAN FT.B-V 5:43.5h

3 RUSSELL, SAM FT.B-V 5:44.3h

4 GUTIERREZ, JUAN CLO-V 5:48.2h

5 GUILLEN, OSCAR LAYT-V 5:49.0h

#7 100mH GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 ESTES, JANEE FT.B-G 17.9h  (NW) 1 (1)

2 KAO, ANNIKA FT.B-G 19.0h  (NW) 2 (1)

3 ANDERSEN, KAYLA FT.B-G 20.1h  (NW) 2 (2)

#7 100mH GIRLS (GIRLS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
4 GONZALES, LUPITA CLO-G 20.3h  (NW) 1 (2)

4 WINNEFORD, EDEN CLO-G 20.3h  (NW) 2 (3)

6 ALTAMIRANO, LAISHA UL-G 21.3h  (NW) 1 (3)

7 SOLIZ, JASMINE UL-G 21.5h  (NW) 2 (4)

8 HARDWICK, LAYT-G 26.2h  (NW) 1 (4)

#8 110mH JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Wind:   (NW)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PORTILLO, ERIC FT.B-JV 19.8h

2 FONTANILLA, FT.B-JV 21.7h

#9 110mH V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Wind:   (NW)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MATSON, MATTHEW FT.B-V 18.8h

2 SCALABRINI, KEVIN CLO-V 24.2h

3 ESTES, JASPER FT.B-V 36.1h

#10 400M JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ARENAS, HECTOR FT.B-JV 1:02.1h

2 HOBART, WYATT FT.B-JV 1:02.9h

3 SALAS, DANIEL CLO-JV 1:07.1h

#11 400M GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 PYORRE, MADISYN FT.B-G 1:11.7h 1 (1)

2 FETZER, AUDREY CLO-G 1:16.2h 1 (2)

3 RODRIGUEZ, FT.B-G 1:19.7h 2 (1)

4 BAZOR, NATALLEA FT.B-G 1:22.6h 2 (2)

5 HOWARD, PHOEBE LAYT-G 1:25.2h 1 (3)

6 LOVE, DELANEY UL-G 1:25.6h 2 (3)

7 ALTAMIRANO, LAISHA UL-G 1:27.0h 3 (1)

8 SALGADO, DIANA UL-G 1:52.4h 3 (2)

#12 400M V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GORMAN, PAUL FT.B-V 56.9h

2 LEHNHARDT, ELIAS FT.B-V 59.5h

3 GAONA, JESUS FT.B-V 1:01.4h

4 ESPINOZA, ISAAC FT.B-V 1:01.5h
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#13 100M JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 BUEN ROSTRO, CLO-JV 12.3h  (NW) 2 (1)

2 ARENAS, HECTOR FT.B-JV 13.0h  (NW) 1 (1)

3 LO, ANDY FT.B-JV 13.4h  (NW) 2 (2)

4 SERRANO, ALEX UL-JV 13.5h  (NW) 2 (3)

5 STEVEN, MAKAI LAYT-JV 14.1h  (NW) 2 (4)

6 ROBERTSON, FT.B-JV 14.2h  (NW) 1 (2)

7 RUIZ, ALEX FT.B-JV 14.3h  (NW) 1 (3)

8 VARELAS, VICTOR FT.B-JV 16.2h  (NW) 2 (5)

9 BENZING, ISAAC LAYT-JV 17.0h  (NW) 1 (4)

#14 100M GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 KEATON, HOPE FT.B-G 13.7h  (NW) 5 (1)

2 GONZALES, LUPITA CLO-G 14.0h  (NW) 5 (2)

3 WINNEFORD, EDEN CLO-G 14.5h  (NW) 3 (1)

4 JAMES, HANNAH LAYT-G 14.7h  (NW) 3 (2)

5 GORDON, TRACY FT.B-G 14.9h  (NW) 2 (1)

6 REYES, ELIZABETH FT.B-G 15.1h  (NW) 4 (1)

7 CULLEN, NASTASIA UL-G 15.3h  (NW) 2 (2)

8 ESTRADA, DANI UL-G 15.4h  (NW) 5 (3)

9 CHRISTENSEN, FT.B-G 15.8h  (NW) 1 (1)

9 SANTANA, SAMI CLO-G 15.8h  (NW) 1 (1)

11 TAN, KARA DVGS 16.0h  (NW) 3 (3)

12 LAWTON, MERCURY LAYT-G 16.1h  (NW) 1 (3)

13 ANDERSEN, KAYLA FT.B-G 16.2h  (NW) 2 (3)

14 RODRIGUEZ, CARLA FT.B-G 16.8h  (NW) 1 (4)

15 RUAN, CHRIS DVGS 17.0h  (NW) 4 (2)

16 HOWARD, PHOEBE LAYT-G 17.1h  (NW) 1 (5)

16 HALL, RUBY FT.B-G 17.1h  (NW) 5 (4)

18  YANEZ, ANAHI FT.B-G 17.2h  (NW) 3 (4)

19 HARDWICK, LAYT-G 17.5h  (NW) 4 (3)

20 CAMPBELL, LAYT-G 18.6h  (NW) 2 (4)

21 BRADLEY, MADDIE LAYT-G 18.9h  (NW) 5 (5)

#15 100M V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 REGE, TRISTEN CLO-V 11.4h  (NW) 1 (1)

2 VALADOR, BRENDEN FT.B-V 11.8h  (NW) 1 (2)

3 GIACCANI- FT.B-V 11.9h  (NW) 1 (3)

4 GAONA, JESUS FT.B-V 12.4h  (NW) 2 (1)

5 LOPEZ, ALBERTO UL-V 12.5h  (NW) 2 (2)

6 WILCOX, HUNTER FT.B-V 12.6h  (NW) 1 (4)

7 NAVAREZ, ISSAC UL-V 13.0h  (NW) 2 (3)

8 LUGAR, BRANDON FT.B-V 13.7h  (NW) 1 (5)

#16 800M JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEX, ANGEL FT.B-JV 2:29.0h

2 MENDOZA, JOEL CLO-JV 2:38.5h

3 HILL, OLIVER LAYT-JV 2:44.3h

4 VILLALPANDO, NOEL FT.B-JV 2:45.0h

#17 800M GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PYORRE, MADISYN FT.B-G 2:52.7h

2 HERRERA, CLO-G 2:57.8h

3 SOTO, JULIANNA FT.B-G 3:08.2h

4 ANDERSEN, KAYLA FT.B-G 3:15.6h

5 DELOSSANTOS, UL-G 3:32.1h

6 CALDERON, ABBY FT.B-G 3:33.1h

7 NIEVES, CRISTAL UL-G 3:34.0h

8 YANG, ELLA DVGS 3:47.2h

9 GARCIA, ZULAIMY FT.B-G 3:53.2h

10 HAN, CINDY DVGS 3:55.9h

11 COLLI-NAAL, PERLA FT.B-G 3:56.9h

12 LEE, CHLOE DVGS 4:02.0h

13 SALGADO, DIANA UL-G 4:32.8h

#18 800M V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEHNHARDT, ELIAS FT.B-V 2:27.5h

2 GUTIERREZ, JUAN CLO-V 2:39.8h

3 RUSSELL, SAM FT.B-V 2:41.9h

4 NOBLE, BLAKE UL-V 2:46.3h

#19 300mH GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ESTES, JANEE FT.B-G 54.9h

2 SOLIZ, JASMINE UL-G 59.1h

3 KARLSSON, NATALIE UL-G 1:05.5h

#21 300mH V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GIACCANI- FT.B-V 44.0h

2 BECERRA, DAVID UL-V 45.2h

3 MATSON, MATTHEW FT.B-V 49.7h

#22 200M JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 HUNT, BUCK CLO-JV 25.6h  (NW) 2 (1)

2 ROBERTSON, FT.B-JV 26.0h  (NW) 2 (2)

3 BUEN ROSTRO, CLO-JV 26.2h  (NW) 1 (1)

4 HOBART, WYATT FT.B-JV 28.3h  (NW) 1 (2)

5 LO, ANDY FT.B-JV 28.8h  (NW) 2 (3)
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#22 200M JV BOYS (JV BOYS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
6 RUIZ, ALEX FT.B-JV 29.1h  (NW) 1 (3)

7 SERRANO, ALEX UL-JV 30.3h  (NW) 2 (4)

#23 200M GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 CERVANTES, FT.B-G 29.6h  (NW) 1 (1)

2 RODRIGUEZ, FT.B-G 31.0h  (NW) 1 (2)

3 CULLEN, NASTASIA UL-G 31.5h  (NW) 2 (1)

4 JAMES, HANNAH LAYT-G 31.7h  (NW) 3 (1)

5 GONZALES, MARLEN CLO-G 32.0h  (NW) 2 (2)

6 SANTANA, SAMI CLO-G 33.5h  (NW) 3 (2)

7 CHRISTENSEN, FT.B-G 33.6h  (NW) 2 (3)

8 BAZOR, NATALLEA FT.B-G 33.9h  (NW) 4 (1)

8 ESTRADA, DANI UL-G 33.9h  (NW) 4 (1)

10 FETZER, AUDREY CLO-G 34.0h  (NW) 1 (3)

11 RODRIGUEZ, CARLA FT.B-G 37.1h  (NW) 3 (3)

#24 200M V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 GORMAN, PAUL FT.B-V 24.4h  (NW) 1 (1)

2 LOPEZ, ALBERTO UL-V 25.4h  (NW) 1 (2)

3 SCHNEIDER, NICK CLO-V 25.9h  (NW) 1 (3)

4 GAONA, JESUS FT.B-V 26.0h  (NW) 2 (1)

5 ESPINOZA, ISAAC FT.B-V 26.9h  (NW) 1 (4)

6 WILCOX, HUNTER FT.B-V 27.1h  (NW) 2 (2)

#25 3200M GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WIRT, AMELIA FT.B-G 13:03.1h

2 EDWARDS, JULIE CLO-G 14:29.0h

3 NIEVES, CRISTAL UL-G 17:02.3h

#26 3200M JV/V BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEX, ANGEL FT.B-JV 11:32.9h

2 HERNANDEZ, OSCAR FT.B-JV 12:00.8h

3 MENDOZA, JOEL CLO-JV 13:50.8h

4 VILLALPANDO, NOEL FT.B-JV 14:21.4h

#45 3200M V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUIZ, MARTIN CLO-V 11:37.6h

2 RUSSELL, SAM FT.B-V 12:39.3h

3 GUILLEN, OSCAR LAYT-V 13:00.2h

4 WHALEY, MAX FT.B-V 13:01.1h

5 NOBLE, BLAKE UL-V 13:52.7h

#27 4X4 JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Team Time
1 FT.B-JV (A) 4:04.6h

2 CLO-JV (A) 4:23.8h

#28 4X4 GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Team Time
1 FT.B-G (A) 4:55.4h

2 CLO-G (A) 5:13.7h

#29 4X4 V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Team Time
1 FT.B-V (A) 4:01.8h

2 CLO-V (A) 4:03.9h

#30 LJ JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 HILL, OLIVER LAYT-JV 14' 9"  (NW) 1 (1)

2 STEVEN, MAKAI LAYT-JV 12' 2"  (NW) 1 (2)

FONTANILLA, FT.B-JV NM  (NW) 1

LO, ANDY FT.B-JV NM  (NW) 2

#31 LJ GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 CERVANTES, FT.B-G 14' 3"  (NW) 1 (1)

2 LEE, CHLOE DVGS 12' 9"  (NW) 3 (1)

3 RODRIGUEZ, FT.B-G 12' 6"  (NW) 3 (2)

4 KARLSSON, NATALIE UL-G 12' 0"  (NW) 1 (2)

5 DIAZ, MAGGIE DVGS 11' 11"  (NW) 4 (1)

6 TAN, KARA DVGS 11' 7"  (NW) 2 (1)

7 LAWTON, MERCURY LAYT-G 11' 0"  (NW) 1 (3)

8 RUAN, CHRIS DVGS 10' 11"  (NW) 5 (1)

9 TAN, JADDIE DVGS 10' 11"  (NW) 4 (2)

10 SANTANA, SAMI CLO-G 10' 9"  (NW) 1 (4)

11 KANDHASARI, KUSALI DVGS 10' 7"  (NW) 5 (2)

12 ANDERSEN, KAYLA FT.B-G 9' 9"  (NW) 4 (3)

13  YANEZ, ANAHI FT.B-G 9' 1"  (NW) 3 (3)

14 BRADLEY, MADDIE LAYT-G 7' 8"  (NW) 2 (2)

#32 LJ V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 ESPINOZA, ISAAC FT.B-V 17' 0"  (NW) 3 (1)

2 WOOD, ANDREW CLO-V 15' 6"  (NW) 2 (1)

2 WILCOX, HUNTER FT.B-V 15' 6"  (NW) 2 (1)

4 ANDERSON, MYLES FT.B-V 14' 11"  (NW) 1 (1)

5 WADDINGTON, FT.B-V 13' 9"  (NW) 3 (2)

6 SANCHEZ, RAFAEL LAYT-V 13' 7"  (NW) 1 (2)

7 LUGAR, BRANDON FT.B-V 12' 7"  (NW) 2 (3)

SCALABRINI, KEVIN CLO-V NM  (NW) 1
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#33 TJ JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PORTILLO, ERIC FT.B-JV 30' 8"  (NW)

#34 TJ GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STEWART, KARSYN CLO-G 26' 5"  (NW)

#35 TJ V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 LOPEZ, ALBERTO UL-V 35' 1"  (NW) 1 (1)

2 WILCOX, HUNTER FT.B-V 34' 10"  (NW) 1 (2)

3 TRUJILLO, AUSTIN FT.B-V 34' 1"  (NW) 2 (1)

#36 DISCUS JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VARELAS, VICTOR FT.B-JV 75' 8"

2 NELSON, JAMES FT.B-JV 50' 4"

#37 DISCUS GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 HALL, RUBY FT.B-G 61' 4" 3 (1)

2  LANSER, JULIA FT.B-G 61' 2" 2 (1)

3 GONZALES, MARLEN CLO-G 59' 8" 2 (2)

4 DIAZ, MAGGIE DVGS 58' 6" 3 (2)

5 LOVE, DELANEY UL-G 57' 0" 1 (1)

6 TRUJILLO, KATELYN FT.B-G 56' 11" 4 (1)

7 ROJAS, JENNIFER CLO-G 51' 10" 3 (3)

8 DELOSSANTOS, UL-G 48' 6" 2 (3)

9 YEPEZ, BRISA DVGS 48' 2" 4 (2)

10 CAMPBELL, LAYT-G 45' 6" 1 (2)

11 BURNS, KIANNA LG-G 44' 8" 4 (3)

12 SETERA, ABIGAIL DVGS 37' 6" 3 (4)

13 GARCIA, ZULAIMY FT.B-G 25' 6" 1 (3)

#38 DISCUS V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 MACIAS, RONALDO FT.B-V 91' 7" 1 (1)

2 BECERRA, DAVID UL-V 84' 4" 1 (2)

3 HUBBARD, DAVID LG-V 71' 9" 2 (1)

4 WILLARD, MATT UL-V 68' 5" 1 (3)

5 VALENCIA, EDGAR UL-V 64' 0" 1 (4)

#39 SHOT PUT JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HUNT, BUCK CLO-JV 33' 9"

2 VARELAS, VICTOR FT.B-JV 26' 3"

3 NELSON, JAMES FT.B-JV 21' 10"

#40 SHOT PUT GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 SALGADO, DIANA UL-G 26' 0" 2 (1)

2  LANSER, JULIA FT.B-G 25' 10" 3 (1)

3 GONZALES, MARLEN CLO-G 25' 4" 2 (2)

4 HALL, RUBY FT.B-G 23' 0" 2 (3)

5 BURNS, KIANNA LG-G 22' 7" 3 (2)

6 LOVE, DELANEY UL-G 21' 5" 1 (1)

7 TRUJILLO, KATELYN FT.B-G 19' 5" 1 (2)

8 ESTRADA, DANI UL-G 19' 0" 2 (4)

9 ROJAS, JENNIFER CLO-G 18' 2" 1 (3)

10 GARCIA, ZULAIMY FT.B-G 14' 6" 3 (3)

#41 SHOT PUT V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MACIAS, RONALDO FT.B-V 37' 8"

2 HUBBARD, DAVID LG-V 30' 7"

#42 HJ JV BOYS (JV BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOBART, WYATT FT.B-JV 5' 2"

#43 HJ GIRLS (GIRLS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 BAZOR, NATALLEA FT.B-G 4' 4" 1 (1)

2 CERVANTES, FT.B-G 4' 2" 3 (1)

3 SOTO, JULIANNA FT.B-G 3' 8" 1 (2)

3 HAN, CINDY DVGS 3' 8" 3 (2)

5 DIAZ, MAGGIE DVGS 3' 6" 2 (1)

5 SETERA, ABIGAIL DVGS 3' 6" 2 (1)

7 LEE, CHLOE DVGS 3' 6" 1 (3)

ANDERSEN, SUNNY FT.B-G NH 3

YANG, ELLA DVGS NH 4

KARLSSON, NATALIE UL-G NH 4

#44 HJ V BOYS (VARSITY BOYS)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 SCHNEIDER, NICK CLO-V 5' 4" 1 (1)

2 LUGAR, BRANDON FT.B-V 5' 2" 1 (2)

3 TRUJILLO, AUSTIN FT.B-V 5' 2" 3 (1)

4 WADDINGTON, RYAN FT.B-V 5' 0" 2 (1)

5 WOOD, ANDREW CLO-V 5' 0" 2 (1)

6 WHALEY, MAX FT.B-V 4' 8" 3 (2)

7 WADDINGTON, FT.B-V 4' 8" 3 (2)

ESTES, JASPER FT.B-V NH 1

NOBLE, BLAKE UL-V NH 1

SANCHEZ, RAFAEL LAYT-V NH 2

VALADOR, BRENDEN FT.B-V NH 2

ANDERSON, MYLES FT.B-V NH 3
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